UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NR/PS/TEL/00015 Armoured Copper Trackside LSZH Cable
APPLICATION
Suitable for installation in trackside concrete cable troughing,
buried duct route or for direct burial installations, and
generallyin areas where smoke and toxic fumes may cause a

International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
LSZH Armoured 0.63mm
ELAND PART NO. NETWORK RAIL
PART NO. / PADS
 NO. OF
PAIRS
MAXIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETEr
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T0263SLSZH 006/168031 2 20.3 380
A8T0563LSZH 006/168032 5 21.8 425
A8T1063SLSZH 006/168033 10 23.6 550
A8T2063SLSZH 006/168034 20 26.1 740
A8T3063SLSZH 006/168035 30 28.4 880
A8T5063SLSZH 006/168036 50 32.2 1150
A8T7563SLSZH 006/168037 75 36.2 1202
A8T10063SLSZH 006/168038 100 39 1760
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
LSZH Armoured 0.90mm
ELAND PART NO. NETWORK RAIL
PART NO. / PADS
 NO. OF
PAIRS
MAXIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T0209SLSZH 006/168081 2 21.3 380
A8T0509SLSZH 006/168082 5 23.6 550
A8T1009SLSZH 006/168083 10 26.1 700
A8T2009SLSZH 006/168084 20 29.9 1000
A8T3009SLSZH 006/168085 30 33.2 1240
A8T5009SLSZH 006/168086 50 38 1220
A8T7509SLSZH 006/168087 75 43.8 2055
A8T10009SLSZH 006/168088 100 47.1 2780
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NR/PS/TEL/00015 Armoured Copper Trackside LSZH Cable